900492811 04/05/2019

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

ETAS ID: TM517597

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:RESUBMISSIONNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILLRESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:900487659

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fina International Corp.		01/17/2019	Corporation: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	A&C in Style		
Street Address:	30 W. Price St. Floor 1		
City:	LINDEN		
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY		
Postal Code:	07036		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: NEW JERSEY		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4280477	JADE & JASPER'S

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9084741103

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9084741100

Email:arek@acinstyle.comCorrespondent Name:A & C in Style LLCAddress Line 1:30 W. Price St. Fl 1

Address Line 4: LINDEN, NEW JERSEY 07036

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Arkadiusz Abramowicz	
SIGNATURE:	/Arkadiusz Abramowicz/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/05/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment AandC in Style#page1.tif

TRADEMARK 900492811 REEL: 006609 FRAME: 0901

Assignment of Trademark

Whereas						
<i>F</i>	FINA	INTERN	ATIONA	L Ce	ORP.	
, is the owner	of Trade	mark applicat	ion/registrat	ion <u>4</u> .	280477	•
Whereas,	1 e C	IN STYLË	LLC			
,		·			, is desirous (of
acquiring said	tradema	rk application	/registration			
		hereby	assign the e	ntire inter		
the business to	0	AZC IN	31766		•	
Signature					date	
- 1						_
Albrews	man	\supset			01/17/20	19

RECORDED: 03/01/2019

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006609 FRAME: 0902